04 Haziran 2022 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:21:03
ikramiye

At
ismi

1 PRAIRIE FIRE(2)

S Yas

2 MOSIENKO(4)

3 GREATEST LOVE(1)

4 SHES A BLACK
BELT(5)

5 QUASAR(6)

6 RED PEPPER
GRILL(7)
CHAYSENBRYN(3)

1.)30.240 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
6y ak
Sy dk
4y ak
6y ak
6y ak
4y dk

Sy dk

Yaris Sonuglari

Siklet

POSSE - SWALLOW FALLS

HAT TRICK (JPN) - EXCLUSIVELY
YOURS

SPEIGHTSTER - BRONZE ROUTE

JIMMY CREED - KARATE GAL

ORB - CHICALELEE

MUNNINGS - WINDHOEK

SUPER SAVER - CATARACT CANYON 56

Sarth

2)9.600$

Jokey

56 JOSE LEZCANO
OMAR HERNANDEZ

325 MORENO

55 JOEL ROSARIO
55 MICHAEL J. LUZZI
55 IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

52,5 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ

Sahip

TREVOR MCCARTHY

kg,
3)4.8008

Antrenorii
CHARLTON BAKER

STACY LALMAN

NOVAK STABLE, INC.

JONES, EDUARDO, E.

PEREZ STABLESLLC

RODRIGUEZ, RUDY R.

A

KRAKOW RACING,
LLCA

1400 Kum

Derece

CHARLTON BAKER

DENNIS S. LALMAN

GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ

EDUARDO E. JONES

JUAN C. VAZQUEZ

RUDY R. RODRIGUEZ

MERTKAN
KANTARMACI

GANYAN(2) 2,65 b, IKILi(2/4) :11,90 b, SIRALI IKILi(2/4) 25,30 4, UCLU BAHIS(2/4/1) :19,25 + Cikan 1 Atla: 3,83 4, 2. CIFTE(52) 7,25 t

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

4)3360$

Gny AGF

2,65
7,75
2,85
8,75
3,55
5,40

Kosmaz

St Fark

35(1) 2
12.88(4) 4
2052) 1
1279(5) 5
11.196) 6
15.88(3) 7

177 3

G.

Cik. HP

78
75
72
72
62
69

74



